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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15974

Division: 12UG 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 21, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) HFC White G

12

40
42
a4
46
48
50
54
58
66
70
82
84
86
88

Field: jBL 03B

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) HFC White G 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Camila Byers 10 Sydney Lonnen
Cecilia Catt 11 Hanna Baldwin
Emme Ayala 14 Vivian Rupert
Mariana Nikolov 15 Emory Griffith
Andrea Victoria Ramirez- 19 Sadie Thornton
Ro..
Kinsley Spriggs 21 Hannah Middleton
Maggie Taylor 03 Emmanuelle Bogacki
Isla Trott 34 Savannah Bowers
Charlotte Becker 37 Sydney Markel
Layla Brown 40 Kennedy Rollins
Piper Pitot 95 Bexley Deister
Harriet Hodge 99 Ava Strong
Harper Prudhomme
Allie Serrano
Josephine Bearden
Kennedy Finger
Aniyah Gonzalez
Catherine Judy
Alexandra McGrrath
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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